
Exploded View  / Parts List

Creative Technology Norway
Brugata 19, 0186 Oslo
www.ct-norway.com

1
2

3
4

5
6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30
31

32
33

34

43

35
36

37
38

39
40

41
42

44
45

46
47

48
49

50
51

52
53

54
55

56
57

Item No. Name Specs(mm) Qty

1 Large baffle
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

127.6×66.5 2
Small baffle 109×66.5 2
Nylon shim M3 8

Round head
screw M3×40 4

Lock Nut M3 4

Hexagon socket
screw M4×8 4

Countersunk
screw M3×6 4

Spring pressing
plate 8.5×7×H1.5 4

Spring clip Ø1.4 4

Compression
spring 4

Front cover Ø150×H47 1
Sliding block 18×H29 4

Hexagon socket
screw M4×16 4

Guide rail ring Ø150×H19 1

Fresnel Lens Ø80 1

Round head
screw M3×6 6

Nylon shim M8 2

LED 2X48W 1

XLR PCB 50×24 1
XLR Port 1
XLR Port DMX IN 1

4

DMX OUT

Rotating cylinder Ø120×H39 1
Lens tube Ø103.5×H40 1

Pressing Tablet 12×11×H1.2 4

Rotating ring Ø157×H8 1

1

Move axis 4
Fixed seat

M3×H9
1

Knob M8×25 2

Padded screw M3×6 2

Lamp body Ø150×73 1

Round head
screw M3×6 2

Drive PCB 64X30 1

Flame retardant
pad M3 2

Ø138×H40

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

Square nut

2
Hexagon nut

146×135 1Handle
38×37 257

56

Item No. Name Specs(mm) Qty

Ø2.5×8

Round head
screw M3×6

Power Socket POWER OUT
Display PCB 132×91 1
Button Cover Ø10×H6 4
Acrylic Cover 42×20×H2.5 1
Back Cover Ø178×H16 1
Blind Rivet Ø3×6 4

Round head
screw M3×10 6

Hexagon socket
screw M4×10 4

Fuse Holder Ø12 1

Hex Head Cap
Screw M4×14 1

Round head
screw M4×8 2

Lifting lug 31.6×10×H8 1
Fuse Holder Nut M12 1
Toothed gasket M4 1
Spring Washer M4 1

Lock Nut M4 1

Power Socket 1POWER IN
M3 4

PSU 75W32V 1

Flat Spring
Washer M3 2

M3 2

Damping plate Bright XBABY TW


	Sht-4-Sheet Title
	1/Sht-4


